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Inbussleutelset met bolkop, lang, 10-delig

Omschrijving

Inhoud:
PA765015L...10L — 10-Inbussleutels met bolkop, lang 1,5; 2; 2,5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8, 10mm

https:/ [www.huvema.nl/nl/inbussleutelset-met-bolkop-lang-10-delig-pa5101lb 09-04-2024


https://www.huvema.nl/nl/inbussleutelset-met-bolkop-lang-10-delig-pa5101lb

Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

PA5101LB

PA5101LB

8718242076739

82034000

HUVEMA | PARD Handgereedschap

PARD
Gewicht 0,385 kg

685053
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Product afbeeldingen

15 2 25 3 45

[
PARD) 5101LB

10pcs Ball Point

Long Hex Key Set
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